
Ø 75

500 x 500
250 x 250

ENTLÜFTER

MANSCHETTE ZUM 
ANSCHLUSS AN DIE 
ABDICHTUNG

33
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26
5

34
5
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63

Ø 110

REGENSCHUTZKAPPE

Ø 104

POLYAMID

1:3

  945110075

TWO 75 ___

DACHENTLÜFTER

TWO 75 ___

___ = standard manschette BIT und PVC, manschetten auf bestellung - FPO/TPO, EPDM, POCB, STE, PE


